Route 12 Outbound to Interlochen

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 6:00 am from GT Mall / 6:30 am from Hall St Transfer Stn 7:30 am from Hall St Transfer Stn
Buses run every 1 hour (60 minutes) 2 hours
NO B BUS SERVICE
Last Bus 6:30 pm 5:30 pm
SATURDAY
A A B A A Bl A A A A A A

Hall St Transfer Station - ---- 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30
Division St at Twelfth St ---- 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 435 535 6:35 735 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35
G WestMiddieSchool(SeREm eIl ---=  ——- "Mt | cose oo | s dees | asmi | weso| O snen emmm | wmsd | wewm femil e enad] cees it e
GT Mall North Entrance n 6:00 6:41 7:41 841 941 10:41 11:41 12241 1:41 2:48 341 441 541 641 741 94 11:41 1:41 34 54
Meadow Lane ---- 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:56 3:49 4:49 549 6:49 7:49 9:49 11:49 1:49 3:49 5:49
US 31 S at Menards ---- 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 3:01 3:54 4:54 554 6:54 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr ---- 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 3:05 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 9:58 11:58 1:58 3:58 5:58
Blair Township Hall ---- 7:01 801 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:08 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:01
Silver Shores 6:12 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:12 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05
US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books Q¥ 6:20 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:20 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 10:13 12:13 2:13 4:13 6:13
J. Maddy Pkwy at Riley Rd ---- 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11115 12:15 1:16 2:15 3:22 415 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15
Interlochen Center for the Arts 6:24 718 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:25 418 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:18

:l:} = Benzie Bus Transfer

Route 12 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 6:25 am 8:25am
Buses run about every 1 hour (60 minutes) 2 hours
NO B BUS SERVICE
Last Bus 7:25 pm 6:25 pm
MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY
A A A A A A A A A A A
Interlochen Center for the Arts 6:25 | 7:25 '8:25' | 9:25 10:25 11:25' 12:25 1:25 '2:25 3:25/ 4:25 | 5:25/| 6:25 '7:25! [8:258 10:25 |[12:25| 2:25 §4:25) 6:25
Interlochen Public Library 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5228 6:28 7:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:28 4:28 6:28
US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books [GL:R 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 431 6:31
Silver Shores 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 6:38
Blair Township Hall 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 342 442 542 6:42 742 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:42 6:42
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr 6:44 T7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 344 444 544 6:44 T7:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44 6:44
US 31 S at Menards 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 348 4:48 548 6:48 7:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 6:48
Meadow Lane 6:54 7:54 854 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 554 6:54 7:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54
GT Mall North Entrance n 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00
TC West Middle School (Sept - June)  7:03  ---=  ====  ==on coom cmen coencoen Bi05 0 smmm mmem mem eeen e eeen aeen el e e
Division St at Twelfth St 7:08 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:09 4:.06 5:06 6:06 7:06 ---- 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06
Hall St Transfer Station - 712 810 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 313 410 510 6:10 7:10 ---- 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10

::§ = Benzie Bus Transfer

Track your bus live with BATA Bus Tracker:

www.batabustracker.com Download the Transit App

Use Google Maps

(e)

or Apple Maps



https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5994/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5994/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5994/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5994/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5994/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/

Map Legend T

Suttons Bay @

O Transit Stop
@ Route 1 Connection

Benzie Bus
® _ Hall Street
& Transfer Station Transfer Station
# Enclosed Bus Shelter @ i

Traverse City

Division @ 12th e

TC West Middle School e

seasonal, Sept- June

Cass Road Transfer Station

Grand Traverse Mall o @

iz
4

Meadow Lane e

Silver

Shores 47
L]

Chums Corner

B Blue Vase

Benze Bus BOOk
Exchange
parknride e

e Menards

e Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr

fre

. Blair
e Library Township Hall

Interlochen

Interlochen Center
for the Arts e
f®

231.941.2324

Bay Area Transportation Authority March 11, 2024

® www.bata.net/villageloops @l:.ﬁ E
[=]



